
รายช่ือหนังสือใหม คร้ังที่ 8 ประจําปงบประมาณ 2568 

หอสมุดคณะแพทยศาสตร จุฬาลงกรณมหาวิทยาลัย 

ไดรับอภินันทนาการจาก AFIRMS 

จํานวน 25 รายการ 
-- ดําเนินการจัดเตรียม วิเคราะหหนังสือเขาระบบ  15-01-2025  

Click ท่ีชื่อเร่ือง เพ่ือดูรายละเอียดของหนังสือ 

 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

1 9789740321330 

 

  การวิเคราะหขอมูลทางสถิติดวยคอมพิวเตอร /  

ศิริชัย พงษวิชัย 

22/2554 W 

20.5  

ศ452ก 

2554   

ท.12978  

2 9780521877107 

 

  The phylogenetic handbook : a practical 

approach to phylogenetic analysis and 

hypothesis testing / edited by Philippe 

Lemey, Marco Salemi, Anne-Mieke 

Vandamme 

2/2009 QZ 

52  

P578 

2009   

68799  

3 1555810675 

 

  Vibrio cholerae and cholera : molecular 

to global perspectives / edited by I. Kaye 

Wachsmuth, Paul A. Blake, Orjan Olsvik 

1/1994 WC 

262 

 V62688 

1994   

68800  

4 0849361672 

 

  Antigen-specific T cell receptors and 

factors / editor, John J. Marchalonis. 

1/1987 QW 

504.5 

A6295 

1987   

Vol.1   

68801  

https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search?/i9789740321330/i9789740321330/1%2C1%2C9%2CE/frameset&FF=i9789740321330&5%2C%2C9/indexsort=-
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search?/i9789740321330/i9789740321330/1%2C1%2C9%2CE/frameset&FF=i9789740321330&5%2C%2C9/indexsort=-
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9780521877107
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9780521877107
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9780521877107
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9780521877107
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9780521877107
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=1555810675
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=1555810675
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=1555810675
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0849361672
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0849361672


No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

5 0849361680 

 

  Antigen-specific T cell receptors and 

factors / editor, John J. Marchalonis. 

1/1987 QW 

504.5 

A6295 

1987   

Vol.2   

68802  

6 0195089944 

 

  AIDS in the world II : global dimensions, 

social roots, and responses / the Global 

AIDS Policy Coalition ; edited by Jonathan M. 

Mann and Daniel J.M. Tarantola 

1/1996 WC 

503.88 

A28855 

1996   

68803  

7 9781934115176 

 

  Epitope mapping protocols edited / by 

Ulrich Rieneke, Mike Schutkowski 

2/2009 QW 

525 

E6472 

2009   

68804  

8 0894642243 

 

  Jablonski's dictionary of syndromes and 

eponymic diseases / Stanley Jablonski 

2/1991 WB 

15  

J11  

1991   

68806 References 

LIB USE ONLY 

9 0397513623 

 

  Disease of liver / edited by Leon Schiff, 

Eugene R. Schiff 

 

Series: Disease of the liver  

7/1993 WI 

710 

D61175 

1993   

vol.1 

68807  

https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0849361680
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0849361680
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0195089944
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0195089944
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0195089944
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0195089944
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781934115176
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781934115176
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0894642243
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0894642243
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0397513623
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=0397513623


No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

10 0397513631 

 

  Disease of liver / edited by Leon Schiff, 

Eugene R. Schiff 

 

Series: Disease of the liver 

7/1993 WI 

710 

D61175 

1993   

vol.2 

68808  

11 9780615678672 

 

  Aesthetic reconstruction of the child's 

nose / Grary Burget 

1/2012 WV 

312 

B955a 

2012 

68809  

12 9780127640518 

 

   AIDS and other manifestations of HIV 

infection / edited by Gary P. Wormser 

4/2004 WC 

503.5 

A28888 

2004   

68810 

 

 

13 9780881677676 

 

  Guide to clinical trials / Bert Spiker 1/1991 W 

20.55.C5 

S762g 

1991   

68811  

14 9780160723865 

 

  Emergency war surgery: third United 

States revision / edited by Andy C. Szul, 

Lorraine B. Davis 

3/2004 WO 

700 

E5375 

2004 

 

68812  
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No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

15 9781843390251 

 

  Heterotrophic plate counts and drinking-

water safety : the significance of HPCs for 

water quality and human health/ edited by 

J. Bartram, J.Cotruvo, M. Exner, C. Fricker, A. 

Glasmacher, editors 

 

Series: Emerging issues in water and infectious 

disease series 

1/2003 WB 

442 

H589 

2003 

 

68813  

16 9781930374003 

 

  Skeeter beater : memories of the South 

Pacific 1941-1945 / Dennis Cline, Bob 

Michel 

1/2002 WC 

11LA1 

C641s 

2002   

68814  

17 9781584878124 

 

  Communication campaigning : primer 

for senior leaders / Tom Galvin 

1/2019 WX 

160 

G553c 

2019   

68815  

18 9789811006982 

 

  Motivation in online education / Maggie 

Hartnett 

1/2016 WM 

460.5.M6 

H333m 

2016 

 

68816  

19 9780896039391 

 

  E. coli : shiga toxin methods and 

protocols / edited by Dana Philpott, Frank 

Ebel 

Series: Methods in molecular medicine; 73 

 

1/2003 WC 

290 

E99966 

2003 

68817  
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No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

20 9780262162487 

 

Contagion and chaos : disease, ecology, 

and national security in the era of 

globalization / Andrew T. Price-Smith 

1/2009 WC 

11.1  

P946c  

2009   

 68818  

21 9781555811297 

 

  Escherichia Coli 0157:H7 and other 

shiga toxin-producing E. coli strains / 

edited by Jame B. Kaper, Alison D. O'Brien. 

1/1998 WC 

290 

E74 

1998 

 

68821  

22 9780443077609 

 

  Atlas of infectious disease : external 

manifestations of systemic infections ; v.8 

/ editor-in-chief Gerald L. Mandell, editor 

Robert Fekety 

 

Series: Atlas of Infectious Diseases ; V.8 

1/1997 WC 

17 

A88141 

1997 

vol.8 

 

68822  

23 9780443065262 

 

  Atlas of infectious diseases : pediatric 

infectious diseases ; v.11/ edited by 

Catherine M. Wilfert 

 

Series: Atlas of Infectious Diseases ; v.11 

1/1999 WC 

17 

A88141 

1999  

vol.11   

 

68823  

24 9781573401562 

 

  Atlas of AIDS / edited by Gerald L. 

Mandell, Donna Mildvan 

 

Series: Atlas of Infectious Diseases ; v.1 

3/2001 WC 

503.41 

A88155 

2001  

 vol.1   

68824 SpringerLink 

ebook  
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No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

25 9780306484834 

 

  AIDS in Asia / edited by Yichen Lu, 

Max Essex 

1/2004 WC 

503.4.JA1 

A28852 

2004 

68825  
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